Name of the corporate Debtor
Date of Commencement of CIRP

Annexure 3

Olympic Sportswear and Equipment P Ltd
December 18, 2023

List of Creditors as on 7.5.2023
Amount in
List of secured financial creditors ( Other than Financial creditors belonging to any class of Creditors ) Rs
Amount
Amount of |Amount of any of claim  |Amount of
Name of the contingent |mutual dues that |not claims under|Remarks if
SI.No |Creditor Details of Claims received Details of Claim admitted claims may be set off admitted |verification [any
Amount covered |Amount
Amount Amount of Claim by Security covered by Whether % of Voting
Date of receipt |Claimed admitted Nature of Claim interest Guarantee related party share in COC
The National
Co-operative
1|Bank Ltd 02.01.2023 25,40,06,025 25,40,06,025 [financial creditor |yes no no 100%
1
Total 254006025 254006025




